2025-2026 New Year Classic

STPS Tournament Series

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GMS5 Total

Boys - U18
Kuryla
Blume
Jewell
Davis
Meredith
Straus
Rogers
Halpin

Boys - U12/14/16
Brann

Callen

Blume

Lefebra

Brewer

Tignor

Girls U12/U14/U16/18
Brewer

Cunningham

Gilligan

Donaldson

Dennemann

Maddox
Tyler

lan

Dylan
Aleck
Adam
Chandler
Raiyu

Braden
Gabe
Alex
Angel
Kroy
Colton

Kree
Ava
Paige
Paisley
Kali

172
214
223
190
177
199
166
147

146
196
126
133
132
148

177
153
175

99
139

223
179
177
216
145
159
188
129

184
175
127
144
160
134

180
205
140
120
107

237
212
168
181
199
157
194
202

174
149
199
194
164
156

195
123
147
214

82

268
235
222
249
180
226
177
203

184
178
143
171
148
131

195
138
157
108
124

227
185
234
169
224
184
179
198

192
143
216
155
129
131

182
168
120
132
178

1127
1025
1024
1005
925
925
904
879

880
841
811
797
733
700

929
787
739
673
630

Scholarship

$250.00
$150.00

$250.00
$150.00

$250.00
$150.00

$1,200.00
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